

**Erratum to: “Natural Buoyant Turbulent
Diffusion Flame near a Vertical Surface”
[Combustion, Explosion, and Shock Waves
54 (3), 284–293 (2018)]**

E. S. Markus^a, E. A. Kuznetsov^a, and A. Yu. Snegirev^a.

UDC 536.46

Corrected June 7, 2018

DOI:10.1134/S0010508218040159

In the original publication, the title was misspelled. It should read “Buoyant Turbulent Diffusion Flame near a Vertical Surface ” instead of “Natural Buoyant Turbulent Diffusion Flame near a Vertical Surface.”

It should also read “buoyant turbulent diffusion flame” instead of “natural buoyant turbulent diffusion flame” everywhere else in the text and “the upward flame spread rate” instead of “the velocity of the upward flame spread rate” in the abstract.

The original Russian text was translated by the journal.

The online version of the original article can be found at 10.1134/S0010508218030048.

^aPeter the Great St. Petersburg Polytechnic University, St. Petersburg, 195251 Russia; eksmarkus@gmail.com.